(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

[(Amount in Rs.)

Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted
|Amount of [Amount of
% Share in Total Amount|Contingent [ClaimNot |Amount of Claims
SINo |Name and address of Claimant ___|Category of Creditors No of claims Amount (in Rs.) No of claims Amount (inRs.) _|of claims admitted __|Claims Admitted under Verification |Remarks if any,
A’:éf::‘fi:‘gfoif\:’::; :‘;’r::a Unsecured financial creditors (other Interest on principal
1 -~ A-33/80und Foor, than financial creditors belonging to 93,76,857.00 1 36,10,876.00 0.80 NIL 57,65,981.00 NIL amount i calculated at
Industrial Area,Naraina,New Delhi- o cassof ceditors) oy
110028
Ad dress"f;‘;z;’;s;g:::i:; Castle | Unsecured financial creditors (other Provisonally admitted,
2 than financial creditors belonging to 6,83,51,387.00 1 6,83,51,387.00 1522 NIL NIL NIL confirmation subject to
Apts, Rahatbagh CV Raman nagar, ! !
Samgalore . 56009 any class of creditors) povided documents
/s Algae Apparels
Address - Plot No. 32 & 39, Apparel | Unsecured financial creditors (other Provisonally admitted,
3 Export Part, Autonagar, than financial creditors belonging to 2,67,66,863.00 1 2,67,66,863.00 5.96 NIL NIL NIL confirmation subject to
Visakhapatnnam - 530012, Andhra any class of creditors) povided documents
Pradesh




